
'20250908_departemental Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 76

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

00109902 VEUILLET LIONEL (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
00112068 ANTOINAT JIMMY (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
  ()

03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07120962 METRAZ STEPHANE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

07123296 MISILO NICOLAS (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07106525 CURSIO GIUSEPPE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  ()

03908716 NAVELLO LOUIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909437 COURVOISIER AURÉLIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

06916513 VERONA FRÉDÉRIC (0012009/R. C. MONTLUEL PET.)
03448441 MARNAY BRUNO (0012009/R. C. MONTLUEL PET.)
  ()

G - P

97103540 YACOUB OUNASSI (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02512666 NGUYEN THAÏ (0250211/AMICALE BOULISTE SAONE)
  ()

07120759 FERRAND EDDY (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
00112348 CLARET CORENTIN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  ()

G - P

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07118308 SECRETAN QUENTIN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07114375 PICARD FRANCK (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

07123888 ROMAND JOFFREY (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07109931 CRETENET PASCAL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
07109702 PROST AYMERIC (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

P - G

07411075 BARRIE FABIEN (0744029/CLUB DES AMIS DE SOURIS)
07410889 LEROY MICHEL (0744029/CLUB DES AMIS DE SOURIS)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908716 NAVELLO LOUIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909437 COURVOISIER AURÉLIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

07411075 BARRIE FABIEN (0744029/CLUB DES AMIS DE SOURIS)
07410889 LEROY MICHEL (0744029/CLUB DES AMIS DE SOURIS)
  ()

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
07109702 PROST AYMERIC (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

P - G

97103540 YACOUB OUNASSI (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02512666 NGUYEN THAÏ (0250211/AMICALE BOULISTE SAONE)
  ()

03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07120962 METRAZ STEPHANE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07120962 METRAZ STEPHANE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
07109702 PROST AYMERIC (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

P - G

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
07109702 PROST AYMERIC (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P



'20250908_departemental Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 38

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905740 MATHIEU MICHAËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

00112083 BEGUET LUCAS (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
00113003 DUFOUR ARSÈNE (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
  ()

P - G

03908628 MAURIN THIERRY (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105981 COT HERVE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

03904397 BON JEROME (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03909039 MATHOT BÉRENGÈRE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02104427 GAY JEAN PAUL (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

P - G

03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909712 GAUGIER NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03910098 NICOD JULLIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909712 GAUGIER NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105981 COT HERVE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

00112083 BEGUET LUCAS (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
00113003 DUFOUR ARSÈNE (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
  ()

02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02104427 GAY JEAN PAUL (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105981 COT HERVE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

00112083 BEGUET LUCAS (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
00113003 DUFOUR ARSÈNE (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
  ()

G - P


